Encuentro Internacional Sub20 en Ruta - Oderzo (ITA) 16.9.2023

Prueba

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

Nombre

PATINO RAMIREZ, ESTEBAN
CARRENO RODRIGUEZ, LAZARO
SERINANA BLEDA, POL

CIVICO URRETABIZKAIA, MANEX

TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR

BATLLE BUSQUET, BLANCA
RENDUELES BARZANA, CLAUDIA
CAEIRO MARINO, ISABEL

Clasificaciones: Hombres: 2° (1:33.23) / Mujeres: 62 (52:07)

Ao Nac.

2004
2005
2004
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004

Club

Val. Martin Berlanas
CAPEX

FC Barcelona

Tolosa C.F.

FC Barcelona
AA Palamés
AD Gijon Atletismo

S.G.Pontevedra

Fed.T

MAD
EXT
CAT
PVA

CAT
CAT
AST
GAL

Marca

30:45
31:08
31:30
31:51

17:17
17:20
17:30
18:03

Puesto

14
17

10
12
18
27

Fecha

16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023

16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023



